
UNLEASED MINERAL INTERESTS PROPOSED 
TO BE COMPULSORY POOLED: 

Seay Exploration, Inc. Bilberry #1 
SW/4 NE/4 Sec. 6, T-20-S, R-39-E 

Lea County, New Mexico 

POOLED UNIT FOR OIL COMPRISING 40 ACRES, BEING SW/4 NE/4 
SECTION 6. INTEREST OWNERSHIP BEING POOLED; 

Herndon 
Wright 
Johansen 

Total 

.1875 net acres 

.125 net acres 

.25 net acres 

.5625 net acres 

.46875% 

.3125% 

.625% 

1.40625% 

POOLED UNIT FOR GAS COMPRISING 160 ACRES, BEING LOTS 1 & 2 
(N/2 NE/4) AND S/2 NE/4 SECTION 6. INTEREST OWNERSHIP BEING 
POOLED: 

Herndon 
Wright 
Johansen 

Total 

.375 net acres 

.500 net acres 
1.000 net acres 

1.875 net acres 

.234375% 

.3125% 

.625% 

1.171875% 

1.0 ?07^ 


