UNLEASED MINERAL INTERESTS PROPOSED TO BE COMPULSORY POOLED:

Seay Exploration, Inc. Bilberry #1 SW/4 NE/4 Sec. 6, T-20-S, R-39-E Lea County, New Mexico

1. POOLED UNIT FOR OIL COMPRISING 40 ACRES, BEING SW/4 NE/4 SECTION 6. INTEREST OWNERSHIP BEING POOLED;

Herndon Wright Johansen	.1875 .125 .25	net acres net acres net acres		.46875% .3125% .625%
				<u> </u>
Total	.5625	net acres	=	1.40625%

2. POOLED UNIT FOR GAS COMPRISING 160 ACRES, BEING LOTS 1 & 2 (N/2 NE/4) AND S/2 NE/4 SECTION 6. INTEREST OWNERSHIP BEING POOLED:

Herndon Wright Johansen	.375 net acres .500 net acres 1.000 net acres	=	.234375% .3125% .625%
Johansen		-	.02.35
Total	1.875 net acres	=	1.171875 %

